
Welcoming restaurant serving small portion contemporary
Eritrean food. You will find something new, fresh and flavorful.
Our carefully presented tapas style concept will encourage you
to taste several courses instead of one large course.

Our portions are small, we recommend you order 3 to 4 items per person.

Chopped cabbage, sliced carrots, potato, green beans, 
simmered with onions garlic, ginger and vegetable oil

Sautéed garlic mixed onion.�

Red lentils simmered in Berbere with garlic, onion, tomato, Sacred basil.

Tomatoes, onions,garlic, jalapeños, olive oil mixed with pieces of Injera.

Split yellow peas made with onion, garlic, ginger, turmeric and oil. 

Beets, Potato, Jalapeño, olive oil and Vinegar

Sautéed with onion, garlic and ginger. 

Roasted and powdered chickpeas (shiro) are simmered with red onion,
vegetable oil, garlic, tomato (red pepper)

Alicha	

Collard greens

Tim Timo

Komidere Fit-fit

A’ter

Beets & Potato salad

Flaky dough stuffed with lentils.
Sambusa

Sautéed with onions, fresh garlic, tomatoes and chef’s special sauce. 
Mushroom

Green beans 

Shiro

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.75

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$2.75

$5.25



Traditional stew simmered in berbere 
with garlic, onion and marinated with
our special sauce.

Sautéed with onions, fresh garlic, tomatoes and 
chef’s special sauce.  Mild/Hot

TIBSI

Chicken served with boiled egg. 

Veggie / Beef /Chicken

Beef

Dorho

Zigni
Korosho-Dorho Fit-fit

Korosho Fit-fit

$4.75

$4.75
$4.75

$4.75

Chicken					   
Shrimp						    
Mushroom 					   
Ground Fish					   
Beef or Lamb						    
Merek Fit-fit					   
Derek Tibsi				  

$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75
$4.75

Steak tartar, from selected lean round steak seasoned with 
purified and herbed butter sauce andpepper)

Special house sauce mixed with
beef & pieces of Injera.

Slowly cooked crushed beans, tomatoes, onion, 
olive oil served with bread. (Full serving menu item)

* The consumption of raw or undercooked eggs, meat, seafood or poultry 
may increase your risk of food borne illness.

*Kitfo

Shahan Ful

$4.75

$11.75

TSEBHI

4914 Cordell Ave, Bethesda, MD 20814
240-630-8578
www.delinakitchen.com


